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Summer Workshops and Beep Children’s Portrait Prize at Mission Gallery

In connection with Beep International Portrait Prize 2014

Mission Gallery is running a series of summer workshops for
children and free Saturday Drop-in Sessions for families over
the month of August

Wednesday 13 August  Portraits with Wire (English)
Thursday 14 August Portraits and Architecture
Friday 15 August Self-Portraits as Superheroes

Saturday 16 August Free Family Drop-in Sessions

Wednesday 20 August  Portraits in Fancy Dress
Friday 22 August Portraits and Landscape

Saturday 23 August Free Family Drop-in Sessions

Wednesday 27 August  Portraits with Wire (Welsh)
Thursday 28 August Still life as self-portrait
Friday 29 August Imaginative Portraits with Jonathan Powell

Saturday 30 August Free Family Drop-in Sessions
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£5 | Ilam - 2pm
Suitable for children aged 7-13

For further information, or to book a place please contact Lucy
Donald, Learning & Participation Officer
01792 652016 | learning@missiongallery.co.uk

Materials provided, limited places, booking and pre-payment
essential. Please bring a packed lunch and inform us of any access
requirements, allergies or medical conditions.

Beep Children’s Painting Prize & Exhibition

The Beep Children’s Prize will be judged on by Jonathan Powell,
Director of Elysium Gallery.

The Children’s Painting Exhibition will take place on
[1th — 28th October in Mission Gallery's first floor gallery.

Please include name, age, school, email address, telephone num-
ber on the back of your paintings and deliver to Mission Gallery.
Deadline for entries is 27th September 2014

Mission Gallery, Gloucester Place, Swansea, SAl I TY
01792 652016 | info@missiongallery.co.uk | www.missiongallery.co.uk

Open Tuesday - Sunday |lam - 5pm
Closed Mondays, Open Bank Holidays | Admission Free

2P | PORTRAITor 1he
ARTIST AS. "

Noddir gan
Lywodraeth Cymru

Sponsored by

trwy Gyngor Celfyddydau Cymru Welsh Government




